FOOD ESTABLISHMENTS GROUP
10/12-10/13 DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS
Listed in alphabetical order by dba

License City of . . s - Date of
Name Number Residence Alleged Violation Disciplinary Action Action
25 TAC §229.167(p)(A1)I -
d/b/a Bellville Failure to control rodent droppings
Shell Food . 25 TAC §229.165(m)(1)(A) — .
Court, #2, 0102226 Bellville, Failure to keep food contact surfaces Admin. Penalty of $14,875.00. 07/26/2012
TX Respondent shall pay $2,200.00
Shahadat clean.
Bhuiyan 25 TAC §229.164(1)(1)(B)(iv)-
Failure to label bags of ice.
25 TAC §229.164(0)(6)(A)
Potentially hazardous food, hot
d/b/a Buddy’s holding. .
Country Store, || 2005648 qu;'er' 25 TAC §229.177(h) RAeS”;'r’]‘ diﬁ?i'%l"f 51%52)%%8%0 07/16/2012
Justin Davis Failed to have a certified food P pay $9,500.
manager
25 TAC 8229.166(b)(3)
25 TAC §229.166 and (9)(3) -
d/b/a Cameron failure to have rﬁlgzszmg facility for
Mini Mart, Cameron, ) . Admin Penalty of $3,000,
Sophia Food 1000078 X 25 TAC §2226ﬁ2$ (Ig()j(B)(IV) ~lee Respondent shall pay $300.00 08/15/12
Market, Inc. 25 TAC §229.165(f)(12)(B) — Failed
to have thermometers
dib/a Casino Eagle Pass » TACT%égégg(i)égz%((g)) e Admin. Penalty of $875.00
Grocery & 2008683 g : . ~+00(0) ' Y pog 01/19/2012
M arket Tx Failure to have service sink to clean Respondent paid $875.00
mops
25 TAC §229.177(b)
Failed to have a certified food
d/b/a Century Amarillo, manager Admin Penalty of $4,625.00,
Fuels, Inc. 0108580 Tx 25 TAC §229.166(1)(2)&(3) Respondent paid $450.00 06/1/2012
25 TAC 8§229(g)(3)
25 TAC §229.166(c)(2)&(3) and 25
, TAC §229.166(0)(3)
d/b/a Charley’s - - . N .
Burgers and 01004527 Wills Point, || Failure to have service sink to clean Admin Penalty $3,000.00 10/04/12
Blue Bell TX mops . Respondent shall pay $300.00
25 TAC §229.165(g)(2)(A)- Failure
to have a three comp. sink
25 TAC §229.166 and (g)(3) —
failure to have cleaning facility for
mops.
25 TAC §229.164(H)(2)(A) () (2)(1) - .
d/b’gir?e‘f"\" 0076655 | 'S | Cross contamination of Food: Adgg' Eﬁgi’;y Zlf d%%gf’&oo' 08/16/2012
25 TAC §229.164(0)(6)(B)(i) - P P '
Failure to keep potentially
hazardous foods at temperatures at
or below 41 degrees Fahrenheit
d/b/a Don 25 TAC 8229.177(b)
Burrito, Mireya 0019326 Kermit, TX Failure to have a certified food Respondent paid NOV 08/02/2012
Juarez manager
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d/b/a Dyer’s

25 TAC §229.164(0)(6)(B)(1) —
Failure to keep potentially
hazardous foods at temperatures at
or below 41 degrees Fahrenheit

Admin. Penalty of $11,875.00.

Pampa, Ltd. 0026123 | Pampa, TX || 5 1A ¢ §229.164(0)(7)(A)-Facility Respondent shall pay $2,000.00 || 06/10/2012
failed to date mark and
25 TAC §229.163(n)(1)- Open
container was observed in cook area.
25 TAC §229.166 and (g)(3) -
d/b/a Hero’s failure to have cleaning facility for
Pizza, mops. Admin. $4,625.
Virginia Maria | 0016684 | Crane, TX 25 TAC §229.165(m)(L)(A) Responded paid $400.00 08/16/2012
Bassett Food Utensils not clean to sight and
touch
i 25 TAC §229.177(b) Admin. Penalties of $3,750.00; with
dib/a 1-10 Shell, 0059706 Columbus, Failure to have a certified food $3,375 held in abeyance. Respondent [ 07/11/2012
Columbus, TX TX s
manager shall pay $375.00 within 30 days
25 TAC §229.164(0)(6)(B)(1I) —
Failure to keep potentially
hazardous foods at temperatures at . .
ggﬁerj S‘%olr(e 0101979 Eagl_elz_ )I(‘ ake, or below 41 degrees Fahrenheit Qgsmgnngsgta Ist?]/aﬁf $a12$5500060006 10/14/12
25 TAC §229.164(0)(6)(A) P pay 500,
Potentially hazardous food, hot
holding.
d/b/a Las
Fuentes Magnolia, 25 TAC 8§229.164(0)(4)(A)(ii) and Order for Payment received $7,500.00
Mexican Rest. 0078881 TX 25 TAC §229.165()(12)(B). paid on September 5, 2012 09/12/2012
#6
d/ib/a Mas 25 TAC 8§229.164(f)(2)(A)(1I), 25 .
Fajitas, Sortos | 0024013 | AWl | TAC 5220 164(0)(6)(B)() and 25 Qfsm;”ngeegf'str{aﬁf ?5&;05000600% 07/16/2012
Group, LLC. TAC §229.165(m)(1)(A) P pay $oLL.
Mc 25 TAC §229.166(c)(2)&(3) and 25 _
d/ib/a qura s 0081626 Queeney, _ TAC §229.1_66(g)(3) Admin Penalty of $875.00 10/02/2012
Café T Failure to have service sink to clean Respondent shall pay zero.
mops
dib/a Mi A 25 TAC §229.177(b) .
Favorita 0057539 Littlefield, Failed to have a certified food Admin. $3,750. 05/3/2012
: TX Responded paid $375.00
Panaderia manager
25 TAC §229.177(b)
Failure to have a certified food
manager.
. 25 TAC §229.166© and (g)(1) - .
dibla MyteFine || 1551313 || Liberty, TX | Failed to have a handwash sink near Admin. Penalty of $11,250.00. 05/5/2012
Café - ) Respondent shall pay $5,000.00
prep ice bagging area.
25 TAC §229.167(p)(11) — Rodent
excreta was observed
. I 25 TAC §229.177(b) .
d/b/a Pizza Hut- Dimmit, . i Admin. $3,750.
Dimmitt 0016460 X Failed to have a certified food Responded paid $375.00 05/16/2012

manager
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d/b/a Schobel’s
Inc.

0078040

Columbus,
X

25 TAC §229.164(0)(6)(B)(1) —
Failure to keep potentially
hazardous foods at temperatures at
or below 41 degrees Fahrenheit
25 TAC §229.165(m)(1)(A) — Food
contact surfaces were dirty.

Admin. Penalty $10,000.00.
Respondent shall pay $2,000.00.

d/b/a Slayton
Truck Stop
Phillip 66

File #
27127

Slayton,
X

25 TAC §229.372(a)(1) Non
Licensure Food Est.

25 TAC §229.167(p)(11)(C)-
Evidence of Rodent Droppings
25 TAC §229.165(m)(1)(A) — Dirty
food contact surfaces.

Admin. $6,250.00, Respondent paid
NOV of $6,250.00

10/14/2012

d/b/a Texas
Burger-Caldwell

2001274

Caldwell,
X

25 TAC §229.177(b) — Failure to
employ a certified food manager
Admin. $3,750.
Responded paid $375.00

Admin. $3,750.
Responded paid $375.00

05/25/2012

d/b/a The Shack

0018170

Cleveland,
X

25 TAC §229.177(b) — Failure to
employ a certified food manager
25 TAC §229.166 and (g)(3) —
failure to have cleaning facility for
mops.

Admin. $4,625
Responded paid $400.00

08/15/12

d/b/a Tony’s
BBQ &
Steakhouse

1003518

Liberty, TX

25 TAC 8§229.164(0)(6)(B)(i) —
Failure to keep potentially
hazardous foods at temperatures at
or below 41 degrees Fahrenheit
25 TAC §229.177(b) — Failure to
employ a certified food manager
25 TAC §229.164(s)(1)(2)(3) -
Failed to have a consumer advisory
for undercooked animal foods.

Admin. $15,000.
Responded paid $1,000.00

08/28/12

d/b/a Wok
D’Lite Chinese
Café 4

0109808

Wharton,
TX

25 TAC §229.164(f)(A)(I) — Cross
Contamination
25 TAC §229.165(m)(1)(A)
Food Utensils not clean to sight and
touch

Admin. $5,000.
Responded paid $250.00

08/6/2012

Page 3

Revised 11/6/2012




